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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003043

E25003044
E25003045
E25003046
E25003047
E25003048
E25003049
E25003050
E25003051

E25003052

E25003053

Reported

09:36:50 09/28/25

13:23:19 09/28/25

17:16:10 09/28/25

18:53:29 09/28/25

18:57:11 09/28/25

19:12:22 09/28/25

20:35:02 09/28/25

00:52:31 09/29/25

01:13:28 09/29/25

02:33:12 09/29/25

03:57:12 09/29/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Nature
EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS FALL

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS SEIZURE

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

960 S COUNTY RD 850 W,
GREENSBURG

1116 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,
GREENSBURG

1915 N LINCOLN ST; TACO BELL,
GREENSBURG

1715 N ANDERSON ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 204 S MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS FALL

EMS AMBUL
RQST

704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG
1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
302 E TENTH ST APT 306,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS ALLERGIC 2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,

GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "18639/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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