

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	0				
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003043	09:36:50 09/28/25	EMS SICK	960 S COUNTY RD 850 W,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25003044	13:23:19 09/28/25	EMS FALL	1116 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25003045	17:16:10 09/28/25	EMS SICK	1915 N LINCOLN ST; TACO BELL,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25003046	18:53:29 09/28/25	EMS SEIZURE	1715 N ANDERSON ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25003047	18:57:11 09/28/25	EMS BLEEDING	204 S MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003048	19:12:22 09/28/25	EMS SEIZURE	704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	Ţ	ACT
E25003049	20:35:02 09/28/25	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25003050	00:52:31 09/29/25	EMS FALL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25003051	01:13:28 09/29/25	EMS AMBUL	302 E TENTH ST APT 306,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25003052	02:33:12 09/29/25	EMS TRANSFER	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25003053	03:57:12 09/29/25	EMS ALLERGIC	2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `18639/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/29/25